Tuloslaskelma - peruskaupunki

Tuloslaskelma
Toimintatuotot

Myyntituotot

Maksutuotot
Toimintakulut

Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Avustukset

Vuokrakulut

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA (ALIJAAMA)

Tulosyksikko

Tilaus

Kokonaistulos

VS

2024

EUR

3877 190,17
2 405 705,51
1471 484,66
-5 886 206,81
-4 371 147,98
-1152 331,58
-39 600,00

-2 500,00
-320 027,25
-600,00

-2 009 016,64
-2 009 016,64
-2 009 016,64
-2 009 016,64

Kokonaistulos

TA 2025

3960 948,14
2 489 463,48
1471 484,66
-6 084 641,25
-4 445 475,47
-1215 691,78
-46 850,00
-18 000,00
-343 824,00
-14 800,00
-2123 693,11
-2123 693,11
-2123 693,11
-2123 693,11

Elainlaakinta-
huolto
111870

VS 2024
Tulos

EUR

280 946,80
187 877,74
93 069,06
-365 222,75
-293 971,74
-45 792,67
-8 400,00
-2 500,00
-14 558,34

-84 275,95
-84 275,95
-84 275,95
-84 275,95

Elainlaakinta-
huolto
111870

TA 2025
Tulos

EUR

243 480,84
150 411,78
93 069,06
-397 244,55
-321 055,01
-50 825,54
-2 250,00
-2 500,00
-20 614,00
0,00

-153 763,71
-153 763,71
-153 763,71
-153 763,71

Praktikko-
elainlaakarit
111872

VS 2024
Tulos

EUR

1009 367,10
964 367,10
45 000,00
-1525 252,80
-653 755,06
-750 653,21
-13 500,00

-107 344,53

-515 885,70
-515 885,70
-515 885,70
-515 885,70

Praktikko-
elainlaakarit
111872

TA 2025
Tulos

1

EUR

937 809,96
892 809,96
45 000,00
610 764,96
-720 051,33
-758 039,63
-11 600,00
-15 500,00
-105 574,00
0,00

-672 955,00
-672 955,00
-672 955,00
-672 955,00

Valvonta-
elainlaakarit
111873

VS 2024
Tulos

EUR
554 401,19
554 401,19

-737 803,02
-638 491,62
-51 661,32
-6 600,00

-41 050,08

-183 401,83
-183 401,83
-183 401,83
-183 401,83

Valvonta-
elainlaakarit
111873

TA 2025
Tulos

EUR

665 272,08
665 272,08
0,00

-833 753,96
-687 119,33
-78 289,63
-10 300,00
0,00

-57 845,00
-200,00
-168 481,88
-168 481,88
-168 481,88
-168 481,88

Elintarvike-
valvonta
111871

VS 2024
Tulos

EUR

1332 837,08
285 163,83
1047 673,25
-1897 179,74
-1592 761,38
-193 360,32
-6 800,00

-103 958,04

-300,00
-564 342,66
-564 342,66
-564 342,66
-564 342,66

Elintarvike-
valvonta
111871

TA 2025
Tulos

EUR

1387 249,05
339 575,80
1047 673,25
-1877 931,94
-1 565 463,16
-194 006,78
-15 100,00
0,00

-90 262,00
-13 100,00
-490 682,89
-490 682,89
-490 682,89
-490 682,89

Terveyden-
suojelu
111875

VS 2024
Tulos

EUR

699 638,00
413 895,65
285 742,35
1360 748,50
1192 168,18
-110 864,06
-4 300,00

-53 116,26
-300,00
-661 110,50
-661 110,50
-661 110,50
-661 110,50

Terveyden-
suojelu
111875

TA 2025
Tulos

EUR

727 136,21
441 393,86
285 742,35
1364 945,84
1151 786,64
-134 530,20
-7 600,00
0,00

-69 529,00
-1500,00
-637 809,63
-637 809,63
-637 809,63
-637 809,63



